DuroSite® LED Linear Fixture
Mechanical Information
Fixture Weight: 11 lbs (4.99 kg) 4’
10 lbs (4.53 kg) 2’
Shipping Weight: 13 lbs (5.90 kg) 4’
12 lbs (5.44 kg) 2’
Mounting: (3) 3/4” NPT openings

Mounting hardware
LSXENDCAPKIT Chain mount brackets
2 Mounting brackets
Mounting hardware
LSXSAFEKIT Safety Cable Kit
2 Eyelets
2 53” Safety cables
Mounting hardware
LSXBATREP1
Replacement Battery Kit
(for Battery Backup versions only)
Batteries
Wiring
Connector
All models
HZXSTAN100S 1.00" Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Junction Box
Junction box
Mounting hardware
HZXSTAN125S 1.25" Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN150S 1.50" Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN200S 2.00" Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN100T 1.00" NPT Threaded Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN125T 1.25" NPT Threaded Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN150T 1.50" NPT Threaded Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN200T 2.00" NPT Threaded Stanchion Mount Junction Box
MDTDLINX001_D
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible. The most current version of this
document will always be available at: www.dialight.com/Assets/Brochures_And_Catalogs/Illumination/MDTDLINX001.pdf
Warranty Statement: EXCEPT FOR THE WARRANTY EXPRESSLY PROVIDED FOR [HEREIN/ABOVE/BELOW], DIALIGHT DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR